Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Player
Jack Greethouse

Gary Swineheart
Jack Greethouse
Jack Greethouse
Joe B. Stewart
Jack Greethouse
Tim Tolzda
Gary Swineheart
Tim Tolzda

No Selection
Tim Tolzda
Gary Swineheart
No Selection
No Selection
Ron Warner

No Selection
Ron Warner

No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
Chris Rider
Chris Rider
Eric Huffer

No Selection
No Selection
No Selection
No Selection

Southeast District Division | Boys Coach of the Year

School
Marietta
Logan
Lancaster
Lancaster
Chillicothe
Lancaster
Marietta
Logan
Marietta

Marietta
Logan
Marietta

Marietta

Logan
Logan
Chillicothe



Year
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005

2006
2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

2017
2018

2019

2020

2021

Coach

Joe Subotiki
Joe Stewart
Fred Gibson
Joe Subotiki
Kirk Hardman
Jim Osborne
Gary Shaffer
Rick Van Matre
Dan Leffingwell
Phil Rice

Jim Osborne
Dan Leffingwell
Stan Doddridge
Stan Doddridge
J.R. Moberly
Jim Osborne
Gary Shaffer
Gary Shaffer
Jim Osborne
Matt Combs
Doug Stiverson
Dustin Ford
Blaine Maddox
Doug Stiverson
Rick Van Matre
Matt Combs
Gary Kellough
Doug Stiverson
Jeff Skinner
Gary Shaffer
Greg Booth
Blane Maddox
Blane Maddox
Jeff Skinner
Doug Stiverson
Matt Hoops
Matt Hoops
Alex Eversole
Matt Combs
Nathan Speed
Gary Harrison
Joe B. Stewart
Connor Scott
Alex Eversole
Doug Fisher
Matt Hoops
Doug Stiverson
Miles Burton

Southeast District Division 1l Boys Coach of the Year

School

Portsmouth

Hillsboro

Athens

Portsmouth

Miami Trace

Gallipolis

Washington Court House
Greenfield McClain
Vincent Warren

Ironton

Gallia Academy

Warren

Northwest

Northwest

Hillsboro

Gallia Academy
Washington Court House
Washington Court House
Gallia Academy

Vinton County

Logan EIm

Jackson

Vincent Warren

Logan EIm

Greenfield McClain
Vinton County
Chillicothe

Logan EIm

Athens

Washington Court House
Thornville Sheridan
Vincent Warren

Vincent Warren

Athens

Logan EIm

Chillicothe Unioto
Chillicothe Unioto
Lancaster Fairfield Union
McArthur Vinton County
Proctorville Fairland
Gallipolis Gallia Academy
Greenfield McClain
Washington Court House
Lancaster Fairfield Union
Thornville Sheridan
Chillicothe Unioto
Logan EIm

Hillsboro



Year
2022

2023

2024

Coach

Joe B. Stewart
Travis Robertson
Travis Shaeffer
Shannon Bartruff
Austin Gardner
Jeremy Duerr

Southeast District Division 1l Boys Coach of the Year
School
Greenfield McClain
Waverly
Fairfield Union
Washington Court House
Marietta
New Lexington



Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005
2006

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

Coach

Mike Lovenguth

Norm Persin
Larry Jordan
Dennis Honkala
Norm Persin
Norm Persin
Joe Garrett

John Stricklamnd

Norm Persin
Norm Persin
Ron Beverley
Norm Persin
Joe Garrett
Phil Howard
Rob Beucler
Tom Barrick
Larry Jordan
Roger Zornes
Brett Coreno
Norm Persin
Roger Zornes
Mark LaFon
Lou Postage
Blaine Gabriel
Tom Barrick
Joe Butcher
Gary Norris
Dave Young
Norm Persin
Ryan Davis
Gene Collins
Mark LaFon
Scott Rolfe
Ryan Davis
Nathan Speed
Norm Persin
Norm Persin
Tom Barrick
Nathan Speed
Steven Ater
Nathan Speed
Rob Beucler

Caleb McClanahan

Rob Beucler
Josh Shoemaker
Josh Shoemaker
Travis Wise
Steven Ater
Alex Prater

Southeast District Division 111 Boys Coach of the Year

School
Wheelersburg
Chesapeake
Southeastern Ross
Federal Hocking
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Belpre

Minford
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Adena
Chesapeake
Belpre

Piketon

Eastern Brown
Wheelersburg
Southeastern Ross
Ironton

Piketon
Chesapeake
Ironton

Ironton

Adena

Alexander
Wheelersburg
Federal Hocking
South Point

North Adams

Oak Hill
Chesapeake
Portsmouth
Ironton

Lucasville Valley
Chesapeake
Fairland

Oak Hill

Oak Hill

Beaver Eastern
Proctorville Fairland
Wheelersburg
Proctorville Fairland
Sardinia Eastern Brown
Portsmouth West
Sardinia Eastern Brown
Minford

Minford

South Point
Chesapeake
Wheelersburg



Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023
2024

Southeast District Division 1V Boys Coach of the Year

Coach

Greg Slone
Greg Slone
Rick Hopkins
Mike Hughes
Joe Rase

Howie Caldwell
Rick Hopkins
Everett Snyder
Everett Snyder
Tony Piquet
Dan Easterday
Kevin Sheridan
Howie Caldwell
Pat Hines
Howie Caldwell
Alvin Carpenter
Marc Kreischer
Jim Holbert
Marc Kreischer
Howie Caldwell
Phil Howard
Phil Howard
Alvin Carpenter
Norm Persin
Steven Ater
Howie Caldwell
Howie Caldwell
Matt Mader

P.J. Fitch

Josh Arey
Howie Caldwell
Tom Simms
Adam Betten
Kevin Vanderhoof
Howie Caldwell
Jonathan Thompson
Howie Caldwell
Alvin Carpenter
Doug Williams
Craig Tackett
Quentin Williams
Norm Persin

School

Eastern Pike

Eastern Pike
Portsmouth East
Franklin Furnace Green
Franklin Furnace Green
Racine Southern
Portsmouth East
Leesburg Fairfield
Leesburg Fairfield
Glenwood New Boston
Southeastern Ross
Ironton St. Joseph
Reedsville Eastern
Whiteoak

Reedsville Eastern
Symmes Valley

South Webster
Glouster Trimble

South Webster
Reedsville Eastern
Western Latham
Western Latham
Symmes Valley

Oak Hill

South Webster
Reedsville Eastern
Reedsville Eastern
Portsmouth Notre Dame
Beaver Eastern

Peebles

Glouster Trimble
Waterford

Portsmouth Clay

Coal Grove Dawson-Bryant
Glouster Trimble
Stewart Federal Hocking
Glouster Trimble
Symmes Valley
Latham Western
Lucasville Valley
Leesburg Fairfield
South Webster



Year
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985

1986
1987

Player
Charles McAfee

Charles McAfee
Tom Cuppett
Tom Cuppett
Tom Cuppett
Bill Bowman
Ed Paxton
Scott Fitzgerald
Ron Hall

Tom Cuppett
Tom Cuppett
Tom Cuppett
Fred Gibson
Arden Reid
Dan Settles
Arden Reid
Arden Reid
Kirk Hardman
Kirk Hardman
Jim Osborne

Southeast District Class AAA Coach of the Year

School
Athens
Athens
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Lancaster
Marietta
Logan
Miami Trace
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Athens
Lancaster
Vincent Warren
Lancaster
Lancaster
Logan
Logan

Gallia Academy



Year
1961
1962
1963
1964

1965
1966
1967
1968

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

1981
1982
1983

1984
1985
1986

1987

Player

George Heller
Charlie McAfee
George Heller

Carroll Hawhee
Charlie McAfee
Carroll Hawhee
Charlie McAfee
Charlie McAfee
Carroll Hawhee
Mike Hughes
Carroll Hawhee
Mike Hughes
Carroll Hawhee
Mike Hughes
Buddy Bell
Mike Hughes
Dick Hopkins
Phil Rice

Sam Snyder
John Eaton
Rick Van Matre
John Eaton
Virgil Grandy
Tom Smith
John Boling
Greg Drummer
Rick Van Matre
Rick Van Matre

Southeast District Class AA Coach of the Year

School

Portsmouth
Athens
Portsmouth

Waverly

Athens

Waverly

Athens

Athens

Waverly

South Point
Waverly
Wheelersburg
Waverly
Wheelersburg
Ironton
Wheelersburg
Portsmouth

Ironton

Hillsboro
Wheelersburg
Greenfield McClain
Wheelersburg
Nelsonville York
Portsmouth
Portsmouth West
Meigs

Greenfield McClain
Greenfield McClain



Year
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987

Player

Park Prater
Bill Whaley

Charles Gill
Henderson Thompson
Bill Whaley
Ron Hall

Ron Hall
Henderson Thompson
Doug Lattimer
Jerry Copley
Paul Dillon
Don Cantrell
John Eaton
Carl Wolfe
Don Cantrell
Larry Jordan
Art Myers

Art Myers
Larry Jordan
Gary DiVevo
Ron Lovely
Tom Evans
Larry Jordan
Mike Hughes
Arch Justus
Joe Stewart
Mike Hughes

Southeast District Class A Coach of the Year

School

Southeastern Ross
Alexander

Ames Bern
Western Latham
Alexander

Zane Trace

Zane Trace
Western Latham
Alexander
Peebles

Hannah Trace
Eastern Pike

Oak Hill

Racine Southern
Eastern Pike
Southeastern Ross
Peebles

Peebles
Southeastern Ross
Unioto

Bishop Flaget
Glouster Trimble
Southeastern Ross
Franklin Furnace Green
Lucasville Valley
Piketon

Franklin Furnace Green



